Shower
in style
Shower Curtains
and Accessories
Stylish and easy bathroom upgrade?
You got it.
Polyester
Polyester curtains offer the

Ships within 2–3 business days
White Beige
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
SHWRP71X74WHT Raindrop Hookless Shower Curtain, 71" x 74", White 12/cs
SHWRP71X74BGE Raindrop Hookless Shower Curtain, 71" x 74", Beige 12/cs
SHWRP71X80WHT Raindrop Hookless Shower Curtain, 71" x 80", White 12/cs
SHWRP42X74BGE Raindrop Hookless Shower Curtain, 42” x 74”, Beige 12/cs
Shown in White
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2023 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W4247164 / LIT578 / 92
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.com for complete product Information.

Ships within 2–3 business days
White Beige
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
SHWRD42X74BG Raindance Shower Curtain, 42" x 74", Beige 12/cs
SHWRD71X74WHT Raindance Shower Curtain, 71" x 74", White 12/cs
SHWRD71X74BG Raindance Shower Curtain, 71" x 74", Beige 12/cs
Shown in White
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2023 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W4247164 / LIT578 / 92
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.com for complete product Information.
Quick-Ship Polyester Collection
Rainshadow
Hookless curtains with a subtle woven pattern that add
a contemporary feel to any bathing environment.
Cleaning Instructions
• Machine wash warm with like
colors, gentle cycle
• Tumble dry low
• Iron on lowest setting as needed
• Daily Care: Shake off water and let hang
freely outside of tub—not sticking to
wall or tub—and allow to air dry
Pricing
$$
Warranty
1 year
Applications Shower curtain overlay
No liner needed
Contents 100% polyester
Width 42", 71"
Country of Origin China
Water-Resistant Yes
Antimicrobial Finish No
Other
Characterisics
• Compatible with shower
rods 1" in diameter only
• Magnet-weighted
bottom hem
Ships within 2–3 business days
White Beige
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Pkg.
SHWRS71X74WHT Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 71" x 74", White 12/cs
SHWRS71X74BG Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 71" x 74", Beige 12/cs
SHWRS42X74WHT Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 42" x 74", White 12/cs
SHWRS42X74BG Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 42" x 74", Beige 12/cs
SHWRS71X80BG Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 71" x 80", Beige 12/cs
Shown in Beige
Medline Industries, LP  |  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2023 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W4247164 / LIT578 / 92
interiors.medline.com  |  Contact productsupportinteriors@medline.com for complete product Information.